
Housing and Technical Consulting Services, RFP #: 20140114
1/22/14 Bidders Conference Attendance Sheet (excluding HTFC/HCR staff)
Please note: Not all information provided by attendees was legible; HTFC/HCR is not responsible for transcribing errors.

CONFERENCE ROOM LOCATION ATTENDEE FIRM EMAIL TELEPHONE
25 Beaver Street
A&E Conference Room 642

Darby Curtis                                                                                                               
 Curtis Ginsberg Architecture 
299 Broadway, NYC, 

  212-929-4417, x. 17

Alexandra Sloan  Sloan Architects 845-677-5640
Greg Brunelle Tetra Tech 518-944-5920
Andy Bishop        URS 347-537-9714
Giovanni Graceffa  LIRA Group graceffag@liro.com  516-214-8197
Janet Mellor Janet Mellor Architects  518-637-1263
Julie Harris HGI julie@hgi-global.com
Richard Franklin Sabir, Richardson, Weisberg
David Hecht HAKS 212-747-1997 x 723
Anthony Piscopia HAKS 201-747-1997 x 807
Francisco Ruela HAKS 212-747-1997 x 599
Frank Cashin Cashin Assoc. 631-348-7600
Debra Inwald Works in Progress, Assoc. dinwald@upa-works.com 212-871-0933
Eddie Setton RO Engineering 212-354-5075

Hampton Plaza, Albany
Ballroom

Peter T. Sutherland Tectonic Engineering and Surveying ptsutherland@tectonicengineering.com 845-534-5959 x 2245
Richard LaBerge LaBerge Group rflaberge@labergegroup.com 518-458-7112
Jim Jordan James Jordan Assoc. jmj@jordanusa.com 315-858-8000
Claudia Olsen Olsen Associates Architects claudia@olsen-architects.com 518-583-9004
Beth Steckley TAP, Inc beth@tapinc.org 518-274-3050 x 14
Joe Fama TAP, Inc famajoe@tapinc.org 518-274-3050 x 11
John Ferraro 3T Architects johnf@3tarchitects.com 518-618-0900 x 107
Melissa Clark Koonz 3T Architects melissak@3tarchitects.com 518-618-0900 x 114
Becky Cahill M.J. Engineering and Land Surveying rcahill@mjels.com 518-371-0799

Syracuse Regional Office Michele Roberts Nelson Assoc. A-E mroberts@nelsonae.com 315-853-5704
Joseph Burkart NPV, Inc jfbiv@npv-inc.com 585-315-25?9
Matt Klucznik QPK Design mklucznik@qpkdesign.com 315-472-7801
Brian Jones Aubertine and Currier baj@aubertinecurrier.com 315-782-2005
Ghaith Makhlouf C&S Engineers gmakhlouf@cscos.com 315-455-2000
Tom Wight Beardsley Design twight@beardsley.com 315-253-730?
Ravi Raman Ram-Tech Engineers rraman@ramtechenginers.com 315-463-7716
Rick Morris Wooley Morris morris@wooleymoris.com 315-426-7871
John Saraceno Keystone Assoc. jsaraceno@keyscomp.com 607-722-1100

Buffalo Regional Office Kailee Neuner La Bella Associates kneuner@labellapc.com
Jon Heitzenrater HTS6 j.heitzenrater@gmail.com
Kelley Culp Burton KCB-Architecture kcburton@kcb-architecture.com
Sheila Ransbottom Core Environmental sransbottom@coreenv.com
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